For credit card payments (we accept

Visa, MasterCard and American Express),

please print clearly in the spaces provided below.

Your signature is required for processing.

☐ Billing and Mailing address same

EXP DATE

		NAME		
		ADDRESS		
CITY		STATE		ZIP
()				
PHONE NUMBER				EMAIL
	VISA	MasterCard	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	
CREDIT CARD NUMBER				

Please remove payment panel and return in the provided envelope.

SIGNATURE

CVCC

CREATIVITY | CURIOSITY COMMUNITY | COLLABORATION

Nimbus Arts brings together people of all ages and skill levels to nurture curiosity, learning, creative expression and a sense of community.

THANK YOU TO OUR COMMUNITY SPONSORS































Wine Service Cooperative

nimbus · arts 649 Main Street, St. Helena, CA 94574 | 707.963.5278 nimbusarts.org | info@nimbusarts.org

2019 NIMBASH

Home is where the **ART** is!



Did you draw on the wall when you were small... you and our TAPE ART team will create a mural for one and all!



Find your nesting instincts at our egg tempura-painting studio



Birds do it...Bees do it... let's do it too! Lets build a "birdhouse"







Cross the threshold to creativity at the community Portico mosaic activity



Toast up some 'home sweet home" s'mores at our backyard campfire!



Create a ceramic piece for your mantelpiece at the fired up Raku station



At NIMBASH, you won't only be supporting local art, you'll be viewing, creating and tasting it!

Stroll through our many art regions and engage yourselfin art, music, culinary delights,

and the valley's finest wines in an inspired auction experience.

JOIN US IN PUTTING THE

ART

in Party

AT OUR TENTH

NIMBUS ARTS FUNDRAISER

SATURDAY, MAY 18, 2019

at Nimbus Arts 649 Main Street, St. Helena CA

5:30 to 7:30 pm

interactive art activities
silent auction
live music & performance art
artisan food & wine tastings

8:00 pm

epic NIMBASH fashion show
live auction
with fabulous auction items
food, party & dancing



Parking available at the Wine Service Co-op, 1150 Dowdell Lane, St Helena, CA Special shuttle service available.

NIMBUS ARTS NINTH ANNUAL



SATURDAY MAY 18, 2019

☐ Ticket price \$150 x	\$
☐ Art Patron Ticket price \$250 x	\$
☐ Table for 8 Ticket price \$1,500	\$
primo seating and super special service	
$\ \square$ We are unavailable to attend but	\$
would love to support Nimbus Arts	
N A M E	

ADDRESS

STATE

CITY

PHONE NUMBER

ONLINE REGISTRATION: nimbusarts.org/nimbash

CHECK REGISTRATION: Please make check payable to Nimbus Arts

MAILED-IN CREDIT CARD REGISTRATION: Please fill out the reverse side of this card

Tickets will be held at the door. Please RSVP by May 10, 2019.

For more information call 707.963.5278 or email info@nimbusarts.org.

Nimbus Arts is a 501(c)(3) non profit public benefit corporation. Tax ID #27-1503762



about NIMBASH tickets auction catalogs
sponsorship auction donations photo gallery

NIMBASH 2020: May 9th, 2020!

MARK YOUR CALENDARS! NIMBASH 2020 will return to our Vineland Station home on Saturday, May 9, 2020 for the 11th edition of our celebration of art in the Napa Valley. Stay tuned for more information on Napa Valley's Arty Party!

About NIMBASH

NIMBASH is an annual celebration of the arts and artists of Napa Valley, consisting of a wide array of art activities, delicious food + drink from a variety of local purveyors, uncommonly delightful music, a radically artistic fashion show, and silent and live auctions featuring amazing art, delectable wines and compelling experiences. Funds raised at NIMBASH support the ongoing classes and programs of Nimbus Arts – a local nonprofit that brings together people of all ages and skill levels, nurturing curiosity, learning, creative expression, and a sense of community.